RETRJ513R - PRO ZIP FASTEN COVERALL

RETRJ513R PRO ZIP FASTEN COVERALL (ITED)

SPECIFIKACIJA VELICINE (CM)

Kom./®

Sirina prsa (B)

Sredisnja duljina rukava (C)
Sirina struka (B)

Unutrasnji sav (A)

BOJE:

. Black . Navy

XS
12
53,5
63
47
77

. Royal Blue

12
56,5
64
50
77

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

GLAVNE ZNACAJKE

245 g/m?

Hardwearing polycotton fabric

Fabric weight 245 g/m2
65% polyester 35% cotton fabric

Special Features

Part elasticated waist

Knee pad pockets

2 chest patch pockets with snap fastenings

2 back pockets

Concealed snap front fastening

2 side pocket openings
Side leg Ruler pocket

1 upper sleeve pocket

Stud fastened collar

Reinforced crotch seam

Zemlja podrijetla:

Bangladesh

Wash dark colours separately

AKX

12
59,5
65
53
77

12
62,5
66
56
77

XL
12
65,5
67
59
77

2XL 3XL 4XL

12 12 12
69,5 73,5 77,5
68 69 70
63 67 71
77 77 77
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